
CAPIXABA DE FERRO 

2022
SPRINT
GERAL

 GUARAPARI - ES

27/03/2022

Col.   Nome Nro. Faixa Equipe Estado Final Nat. T1 Cic. T2 Cor.

SPRINT - FEMININO
1 ANA CAROLINA DAMASCENO VIGIANI 790 F.18.24 SOUTRI MG  1:32:06    13:07    02:20    49:27    01:58    25:12

2 LAURA PENTAGNA COSTA BRANT 789 F.25.29 MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  1:35:53    15:03    02:55    50:19    02:11    25:23

3 SILVANA THEBALDI PEREIRA 763 F.50.54 . ES  1:36:16    17:57    02:30    47:39    02:31    25:38

4 KAMILA MONTEIRO MAESTRI 783 F.30.34 PROFESSOR ROGER NASCIMENTO ES  1:37:36    15:44    02:30    49:01    02:12    28:08

5 ANA ELISA DE QUEIROZ CREPALDI 765 F.45.49 WECAREU MG  1:41:26    18:16    02:34    49:50    01:34    29:10

6 MAYRA REIS ARAUJO 768 F.40.44 . MG  1:43:08    16:35    04:01    50:55    02:49    28:47

7 ALINE BORGES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 779 F.30.34 TEO ESPORTES MG  1:43:30    17:17    05:03    52:30    03:59    24:39

8 GABRIELA MORO ZAMPROGNO 774 F.35.39 ENERGYUP ES  1:43:32    16:12    02:38    50:41    02:29    31:31

9 FLAVIA HUNZICKER VANNUCCI 776 F.35.39 TEO ESPORTES MG  1:45:03    16:30    04:14    55:46    02:17    26:14

10 LUCIANA METRI MEDICI 767 F.45.49 . RJ  1:45:51    19:30    05:34    51:50    02:53    26:02

11 MARIANE HENRIQUETA PROCOPIO HORTA 786 F.30.34 SOUTRI MG  1:47:44    21:12    03:31    51:46    02:37    28:37

12 LEIDIANE CHRISTINA FERNANDES 772 F.40.44 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  1:50:04    22:56    04:37    50:57    03:16    28:15

13 NATALIA ALVES SANDIM FONSECA 777 F.35.39 TEO ESPORTES MG  1:50:27    20:02    05:01    54:39    02:30    28:13

14 ELIANA MARIA PANZERI RIBEIRO 762 F.55.59 ATRIA ES  1:50:46    18:10    03:50    54:39    02:50    31:16

15 VANESSA CRISTINA BRAGA 785 F.30.34 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  1:51:25    00:00    00:00  1:16:21    02:47    32:16

16 SARAH CELESTE SILVA NOGUEIRA 781 F.30.34 SEIXASBRANDAO MG  1:52:15    22:13    06:14    52:33    04:12    27:02

17 TAINA PEREIRA GUSMAO 869 F.40.44 ES  1:56:35    19:51    03:54    50:03    03:03    39:43

18 ERICA ORTOLAN DA VITORIA 787 F.30.34 ENERGYUP ES  1:58:46    18:29    02:27    55:20    02:38    39:50

19 JULIANA ROCHA BAPTISTA DE OLIVEIRA 778 F.35.39 X MG  1:58:48    17:25    06:01    54:56    03:22    37:01

20 ROBERTA CASTRO LAGE 770 F.40.44 AM ESPORTES MG  2:03:26    28:50    04:18    50:48    03:15    36:14

21 NAIARA IANOAM LIMA 773 F.40.44 AM ESPORTES MG  2:03:27    28:50    04:18    50:49    03:13    36:16

22 SABRINA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 769 F.40.44 SEIXAS BRANDAO MG  2:07:58    22:06    04:46    59:36    03:46    37:42

23 SOPHIA ULLMANN LAMBERTUCCI 788 F.25.29 TEO ESPORTE MG  2:10:32    18:15    04:35  1:04:36    03:41    39:23

24 AMANDA VENTURINI SOBRINHO 775 F.35.39 SEM EQUIPE ES  2:12:52    19:44    06:50    57:32    08:44    40:01

25 LELIA ALVES CORREA DA SILVA 766 F.45.49 TEAM SEIXAS BRANDAO MG  2:14:28    32:44    05:18    56:07    04:56    35:22

26 ROSA A T C P NOBREGA 764 F.45.49 . ES  2:14:49    21:36    04:11  1:00:50    03:54    44:16

27 FERNANDA MESCOLIN DE PAULA DIAS 782 F.30.34 RB TEAM MG  2:32:37    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:32:37

28 DANIELLE MIRANDA MURTA OLIVEIRA DE TOLEDO 780 F.30.34 MARCA DAGUA SPORTS MG  2:42:07    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:42:07

SPRINT - MASCULINO
1 ISMAEL OLIVEIRA DE JESUS ROZENO 854 M.18.24 TOUCA PRETA ES  1:09:22    11:09    01:34    36:34    01:18    18:46

2 CESAR BRIOSCHI LOPES 855 M.16.17 TOUCA PRETA ES  1:09:30    11:24    01:29    36:24    01:16    18:55

3 FELIPE ANNUNCIATO 842 M.30.34 TOUCA PRETA ES  1:11:48    00:00    11:21    37:16    01:17    21:53

4 RODRIGO DE CARVALHO COELHO 857 M.16.17 CLUBE ITALO BRASILEIRO- TOUCA PRETA ES  1:11:50    11:47    01:40    37:53    01:28    19:01

5 MARCIO MOURA SILVA 826 M.40.44 TOUCA PRETA - CLUBE ITALO BRASILEIRO PR  1:12:33    11:04    01:43    37:15    01:42    20:47

6 LUCAS TADEU PEREIRA 852 M.18.24 CTE UFMG MG  1:15:07    09:38    01:55    38:29    01:50    23:13

7 EDUARDO SA FORTES 805 M.40.44 . MG  1:15:36    13:05    02:33    35:40    02:01    22:15

8 TIAGO OLIVEIRA DUTRA 843 M.30.34 . MG  1:18:20    11:38    02:41    38:43    01:52    23:24

9 THIAGO SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA LEITE 836 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES MG  1:19:03    11:46    02:52    41:00    01:57    21:26
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10 ADRIANO NETO 867 M.35.39  1:20:18    12:17    02:09    43:02    01:25    21:23

11 DAVI BRAGA GOMES 853 M.18.24 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  1:21:15    13:24    02:26    41:02    02:01    22:20

12 PABLO PEREIRA DE MELO 846 M.25.29 ENERGYUP ES  1:21:32    15:36    02:30    41:54    01:57    19:34

13 ANDRE NEIVA DE LIMA ROCHA 804 M.50.54 CARDIOVIX ES  1:22:56    10:43    02:05    42:29    02:28    25:10

14 JOAO GABRIEL A DA SILVA DE SA 645 M.40.44 BV TRI MG  1:23:02    15:12    02:51    39:46    01:56    23:15

15 JORDAN ITAMAR RIBEIRO LOPES 851 M.18.24 SOUTRI MG  1:23:30    16:26    03:30    41:10    02:12    20:11

16 JOAO FILHO 837 M.35.39 DIVINO VEG MG  1:24:13    14:19    01:59    42:01    01:29    24:22

17 MARCUS VINICIUS MOTTA ZANELLA 821 M.40.44 TOUCA PRETA ES  1:25:42    17:29    02:19    41:13    01:41    22:58

18 FLAVIO NUNES MATIAS 796 M.55.59 STATUS MOTEL ES  1:25:54    13:16    02:30    42:18    01:38    26:11

19 CLAVIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA NICCHIO 827 M.40.44 TOUCA PRETA ES  1:27:03    13:11    02:20    42:37    01:54    26:59

20 HUMBERTO DE FREITAS BOY 832 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT MG  1:27:53    16:26    02:55    42:47    02:18    23:26

21 FABIO V DE GOUVEA 824 M.40.44 TOUCA PRETA ES  1:28:07    15:37    02:24    41:41    02:11    26:12

22 ALFREDO GRIGOREVSKI NETO 823 M.40.44 ROCKSPORT MG  1:29:22    15:55    03:56    42:19    02:13    24:57

23 THIAGO DE SOUZA GOMES 834 M.35.39 TRIATLON VICOSA MG  1:29:50    18:01    02:18    42:44    01:57    24:49

24 RICARDO SARTORIO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 825 M.40.44 . ES  1:30:03    18:43    02:40    41:36    02:05    24:57

25 FERNANDO KURRLE LANZA 848 M.25.29 TEO MG  1:30:50    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  1:30:50

26 SAMUEL AUGUSTO CELESTE SILVA 847 M.25.29 LANUM MG  1:31:38    15:09    03:08    42:56    03:25    26:59

27 THARSON SUZANO 845 M.45.49 . ES  1:32:02    17:33    02:41    42:57    02:32    26:17

28 JOAO LUIZ CARVALHO RODRIGUES 793 M.60.64 RF TEAM RJ  1:33:30    18:47    03:13    41:26    03:05    26:57

29 MARCOS ANTONIO LABATI JUNIOR 850 M.25.29 . MG  1:33:50    18:17    03:56    43:10    02:42    25:43

30 LEANDRO EYMARD ALVES SANDIM 831 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES MG  1:34:02    12:49    03:04    51:26    03:30    23:11

31 GLACIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS 829 M.35.39 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON MG  1:34:09    22:36    02:42    42:10    02:13    24:26

32 MARCO AURELIO DOS REIS JUNIOR 806 M.45.49 LAGOS TRI RJ  1:35:55    21:25    03:49    44:42    02:28    23:31

33 VINICIUS MARTINS DE PAULA 840 M.30.34 VINICIUS MARTINS PERSONAL MG  1:36:50    21:27    04:27    47:09    02:19    21:26

34 IGOR MENDONCA DAMASCENO 811 M.45.49 . MG  1:37:04    21:32    03:44    42:22    02:20    27:04

35 ALLEXANDRE ANDRUCCIOLI NETO 798 M.50.54 MINAS TENIS CLUBE MG  1:37:49    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  1:37:49

36 ABILIO CESAR DO AMARAL JUNIOR 812 M.45.49 . ES  1:39:02    16:04    04:13    45:10    02:34    30:59

37 LUIS CLAUDIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 794 M.60.64 LAGOS TRI AQUARIUM RJ  1:39:21    21:15    03:18    48:30    01:59    24:18

38 FILIPE GOMES DE LIMA 839 M.30.34 FGL BA  1:39:38    15:29    04:07    47:39    03:32    28:49

39 GLAUCIO ALVES BARBOSA 814 M.45.49 TRIATHLON 3G ES  1:40:34    17:22    03:55    46:46    02:47    29:43

40 JOSUE BENVINDO DE SOUZA 792 M.60.64 MAXIMIZE ES  1:41:25    21:17    03:32    49:46    02:46    24:02

41 VINICIUS VIZA DE OLIVEIRA 841 M.30.34 . MG  1:41:50    18:54    03:22    46:31    02:20    30:42

42 JOSE ANTONIO SOARES AKERMAN 800 M.50.54 AM ESPORTES MG  1:42:05    15:55    03:28    48:12    02:26    32:03

43 GUSTAVO PROSPERI BICALHO 807 M.45.49 SOUTRI MG  1:42:57    16:06    04:31    49:17    03:39    29:22

44 ANDRE ANICIO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 849 M.25.29 RUA ASSESSORIA MG  1:43:22    19:49    03:47    47:58    01:58    29:48

45 JOSE LOURENCO 828 M.40.44 LOURENCO MG  1:43:33    15:40    03:19    49:08    02:18    33:06

46 SERGIO TASCA 797 M.55.59 ACQUACLIN / ZAGURUMA MG  1:43:47    24:25    03:45    46:49    02:31    26:15

47 ANDRE PERRONI FURTADO 802 M.50.54 TOUCA PRETA TRIATHLON ES  1:44:32    00:00    00:00  1:08:48    03:30    32:12

48 FABIO SILVA MARTINS DA COSTA 819 M.40.44 FABIO COSTA MG  1:44:47    16:29    04:52    51:30    02:45    29:09

49 LOMEU DE MALAQUIAS LOMEU 810 M.45.49 SOU TRI / TEAM LOMEUZAO MG  1:44:49    17:10    04:45    46:14    03:12    33:27

50 DANIEL NEVES MONTEIRO 835 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT MG  1:44:52    18:35    03:04    51:04    02:41    29:27
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51 CARLOS FREDERICO MAJESKI COLOMBO 820 M.40.44 ACQUACLIN / ZAGURUMA MG  1:50:38    16:25    04:44    51:38    02:50    34:59

52 YVES VALE FREIRE 838 M.30.34 YVES VALE ES  1:50:58    16:21    03:46    54:50    02:18    33:42

53 GERALDO DO CARMO CHAGAS LARA 803 M.50.54 TOUCA PRETA TRIATHLON ES  1:54:07    26:44    03:43    48:52    02:23    32:23

54 ALVARO ESTEVES MIGOTTO 791 M.65.69 STUDIO SAUDE SP  1:54:44    20:01    05:59    52:41    04:55    31:08

55 RAMON SERRAO COSER 830 M.35.39 CARAVIBES SP  1:55:53    14:35    05:02    52:04    03:17    40:53

56 ERICO AREDES DE OLIVEIRA CASAGRANDE 715 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT MG  1:57:03    16:26    04:29    53:18    04:16    38:32

57 JOAQUIM FELICIO JUNIOR 795 M.55.59 . MG  1:57:39    23:16    06:24    51:58    02:52    33:08

58 LUIS GUSTAVO MACHADO 801 M.50.54 ROCKSPORT MG  2:00:44    24:05    04:07    52:00    03:01    37:29

59 RAPHAEL MAGALHAES SANTOS 818 M.40.44 SEIXAS BRANDAO MG  2:02:27    18:48    05:50    55:18    04:00    38:28

60 MARCOS FIRMINO DA SILVA 815 M.40.44 BVRUNTRI SP  2:07:25    25:07    06:27    54:11    04:41    36:58

61 ANDRE LUIZ CARVALHO BICALHO 809 M.45.49 BV VRUMTRI MG  2:09:34    43:39    04:30    48:29    03:15    29:39

62 LEONEL BUENO 833 M.35.39 UHUU ES  2:14:01    21:46    05:31    57:32    05:08    44:03

63 ALEXANDRE MARCAL 808 M.45.49 LET'S ROCK RJ  3:38:39    14:35    05:17  2:36:50    02:57    38:59

SPRINT - MASCULINO PCD
1 MARCOS VINICIUS BARCELLOS DA SILVA 858 M.PNE REALCAFE ES  1:42:12    21:01    03:25  1:00:20    04:04    13:20
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25 A 29 FEMININO
1 SOPHIA ULLMANN LAMBERTUCCI 788 F.25.29 TEO ESPORTE   MG  2:10:32    18:15    04:35  1:04:36    03:41    39:23

30 A 34 FEMININO
1 ALINE BORGES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 779 F.30.34 TEO ESPORTES   MG  1:43:30    17:17    05:03    52:30    03:59    24:39

2 MARIANE HENRIQUETA PROCOPIO HORTA 786 F.30.34 SOUTRI   MG  1:47:44    21:12    03:31    51:46    02:37    28:37

3 VANESSA CRISTINA BRAGA 785 F.30.34 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON   MG  1:51:25    00:00    00:00  1:16:21    02:47    32:16

4 SARAH CELESTE SILVA NOGUEIRA 781 F.30.34 SEIXASBRANDAO   MG  1:52:15    22:13    06:14    52:33    04:12    27:02

5 ERICA ORTOLAN DA VITORIA 787 F.30.34 ENERGYUP   ES  1:58:46    18:29    02:27    55:20    02:38    39:50

6 FERNANDA MESCOLIN DE PAULA DIAS 782 F.30.34 RB TEAM   MG  2:32:37    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:32:37

7 DANIELLE MIRANDA MURTA OLIVEIRA DE TOLEDO 780 F.30.34 MARCA DAGUA SPORTS   MG  2:42:07    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  2:42:07

35 A 39 FEMININO
1 GABRIELA MORO ZAMPROGNO 774 F.35.39 ENERGYUP   ES  1:43:32    16:12    02:38    50:41    02:29    31:31

2 FLAVIA HUNZICKER VANNUCCI 776 F.35.39 TEO ESPORTES   MG  1:45:03    16:30    04:14    55:46    02:17    26:14

3 NATALIA ALVES SANDIM FONSECA 777 F.35.39 TEO ESPORTES   MG  1:50:27    20:02    05:01    54:39    02:30    28:13

4 JULIANA ROCHA BAPTISTA DE OLIVEIRA 778 F.35.39 X   MG  1:58:48    17:25    06:01    54:56    03:22    37:01

5 AMANDA VENTURINI SOBRINHO 775 F.35.39 SEM EQUIPE   ES  2:12:52    19:44    06:50    57:32    08:44    40:01

40 A 44 FEMININO
1 MAYRA REIS ARAUJO 768 F.40.44 .   MG  1:43:08    16:35    04:01    50:55    02:49    28:47

2 LEIDIANE CHRISTINA FERNANDES 772 F.40.44 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON   MG  1:50:04    22:56    04:37    50:57    03:16    28:15

3 TAINA PEREIRA GUSMAO 869 F.40.44    1:56:35    19:51    03:54    50:03    03:03    39:43

4 ROBERTA CASTRO LAGE 770 F.40.44 AM ESPORTES   MG  2:03:26    28:50    04:18    50:48    03:15    36:14

5 NAIARA IANOAM LIMA 773 F.40.44 AM ESPORTES   MG  2:03:27    28:50    04:18    50:49    03:13    36:16

6 SABRINA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 769 F.40.44 SEIXAS BRANDAO   MG  2:07:58    22:06    04:46    59:36    03:46    37:42

45 A 49 FEMININO
1 LUCIANA METRI MEDICI 767 F.45.49 .   RJ  1:45:51    19:30    05:34    51:50    02:53    26:02

2 LELIA ALVES CORREA DA SILVA 766 F.45.49 TEAM SEIXAS BRANDAO   MG  2:14:28    32:44    05:18    56:07    04:56    35:22

3 ROSA A T C P NOBREGA 764 F.45.49 .   ES  2:14:49    21:36    04:11  1:00:50    03:54    44:16

55 A 59 FEMININO
1 ELIANA MARIA PANZERI RIBEIRO 762 F.55.59 ATRIA   ES  1:50:46    18:10    03:50    54:39    02:50    31:16

PNE MASCULINO
1 MARCOS VINICIUS BARCELLOS DA SILVA 858 M.PNE REALCAFE   ES  1:42:12    21:01    03:25  1:00:20    04:04    13:20
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18 A 24 MASCULINO
1 LUCAS TADEU PEREIRA 852 M.18.24 CTE UFMG   MG  1:15:07    09:38    01:55    38:29    01:50    23:13

2 DAVI BRAGA GOMES 853 M.18.24 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON   MG  1:21:15    13:24    02:26    41:02    02:01    22:20

3 JORDAN ITAMAR RIBEIRO LOPES 851 M.18.24 SOUTRI   MG  1:23:30    16:26    03:30    41:10    02:12    20:11

25 A 29 MASCULINO
1 PABLO PEREIRA DE MELO 846 M.25.29 ENERGYUP   ES  1:21:32    15:36    02:30    41:54    01:57    19:34

2 FERNANDO KURRLE LANZA 848 M.25.29 TEO   MG  1:30:50    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  1:30:50

3 SAMUEL AUGUSTO CELESTE SILVA 847 M.25.29 LANUM   MG  1:31:38    15:09    03:08    42:56    03:25    26:59

4 MARCOS ANTONIO LABATI JUNIOR 850 M.25.29 .   MG  1:33:50    18:17    03:56    43:10    02:42    25:43

5 ANDRE ANICIO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 849 M.25.29 RUA ASSESSORIA   MG  1:43:22    19:49    03:47    47:58    01:58    29:48

30 A 34 MASCULINO
1 TIAGO OLIVEIRA DUTRA 843 M.30.34 .   MG  1:18:20    11:38    02:41    38:43    01:52    23:24

2 VINICIUS MARTINS DE PAULA 840 M.30.34 VINICIUS MARTINS PERSONAL   MG  1:36:50    21:27    04:27    47:09    02:19    21:26

3 FILIPE GOMES DE LIMA 839 M.30.34 FGL   BA  1:39:38    15:29    04:07    47:39    03:32    28:49

4 VINICIUS VIZA DE OLIVEIRA 841 M.30.34 .   MG  1:41:50    18:54    03:22    46:31    02:20    30:42

5 YVES VALE FREIRE 838 M.30.34 YVES VALE   ES  1:50:58    16:21    03:46    54:50    02:18    33:42

35 A 39 MASCULINO
1 THIAGO SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA LEITE 836 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES   MG  1:19:03    11:46    02:52    41:00    01:57    21:26

2 ADRIANO NETO 867 M.35.39   ES  1:20:18    12:17    02:09    43:02    01:25    21:23

3 JOAO FILHO 837 M.35.39 DIVINO VEG   MG  1:24:13    14:19    01:59    42:01    01:29    24:22

4 HUMBERTO DE FREITAS BOY 832 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT   MG  1:27:53    16:26    02:55    42:47    02:18    23:26

5 THIAGO DE SOUZA GOMES 834 M.35.39 TRIATLON VICOSA   MG  1:29:50    18:01    02:18    42:44    01:57    24:49

6 LEANDRO EYMARD ALVES SANDIM 831 M.35.39 TEO ESPORTES   MG  1:34:02    12:49    03:04    51:26    03:30    23:11

7 GLACIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS 829 M.35.39 ITABIRITO TRIATHLON   MG  1:34:09    22:36    02:42    42:10    02:13    24:26

8 DANIEL NEVES MONTEIRO 835 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT   MG  1:44:52    18:35    03:04    51:04    02:41    29:27

9 RAMON SERRAO COSER 830 M.35.39 CARAVIBES   SP  1:55:53    14:35    05:02    52:04    03:17    40:53

10 ERICO AREDES DE OLIVEIRA CASAGRANDE 715 M.35.39 ROCKSPORT   MG  1:57:03    16:26    04:29    53:18    04:16    38:32

11 LEONEL BUENO 833 M.35.39 UHUU   ES  2:14:01    21:46    05:31    57:32    05:08    44:03

40 A 44 MASCULINO
1 EDUARDO SA FORTES 805 M.40.44 .   MG  1:15:36    13:05    02:33    35:40    02:01    22:15

2 JOAO GABRIEL A DA SILVA DE SA 645 M.40.44 BV TRI   MG  1:23:02    15:12    02:51    39:46    01:56    23:15

3 MARCUS VINICIUS MOTTA ZANELLA 821 M.40.44 TOUCA PRETA   ES  1:25:42    17:29    02:19    41:13    01:41    22:58

4 CLAVIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA NICCHIO 827 M.40.44 TOUCA PRETA   ES  1:27:03    13:11    02:20    42:37    01:54    26:59

5 FABIO V DE GOUVEA 824 M.40.44 TOUCA PRETA   ES  1:28:07    15:37    02:24    41:41    02:11    26:12

6 ALFREDO GRIGOREVSKI NETO 823 M.40.44 ROCKSPORT   MG  1:29:22    15:55    03:56    42:19    02:13    24:57

7 RICARDO SARTORIO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 825 M.40.44 .   ES  1:30:03    18:43    02:40    41:36    02:05    24:57
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8 JOSE LOURENCO 828 M.40.44 LOURENCO   MG  1:43:33    15:40    03:19    49:08    02:18    33:06

9 FABIO SILVA MARTINS DA COSTA 819 M.40.44 FABIO COSTA   MG  1:44:47    16:29    04:52    51:30    02:45    29:09

10 CARLOS FREDERICO MAJESKI COLOMBO 820 M.40.44 ACQUACLIN / ZAGURUMA   MG  1:50:38    16:25    04:44    51:38    02:50    34:59

11 RAPHAEL MAGALHAES SANTOS 818 M.40.44 SEIXAS BRANDAO   MG  2:02:27    18:48    05:50    55:18    04:00    38:28

12 MARCOS FIRMINO DA SILVA 815 M.40.44 BVRUNTRI   SP  2:07:25    25:07    06:27    54:11    04:41    36:58

45 A 49 MASCULINO
1 THARSON SUZANO 845 M.45.49 .   ES  1:32:02    17:33    02:41    42:57    02:32    26:17

2 MARCO AURELIO DOS REIS JUNIOR 806 M.45.49 LAGOS TRI   RJ  1:35:55    21:25    03:49    44:42    02:28    23:31

3 IGOR MENDONCA DAMASCENO 811 M.45.49 .   MG  1:37:04    21:32    03:44    42:22    02:20    27:04

4 ABILIO CESAR DO AMARAL JUNIOR 812 M.45.49 .   ES  1:39:02    16:04    04:13    45:10    02:34    30:59

5 GLAUCIO ALVES BARBOSA 814 M.45.49 TRIATHLON 3G   ES  1:40:34    17:22    03:55    46:46    02:47    29:43

6 GUSTAVO PROSPERI BICALHO 807 M.45.49 SOUTRI   MG  1:42:57    16:06    04:31    49:17    03:39    29:22

7 LOMEU DE MALAQUIAS LOMEU 810 M.45.49 SOU TRI / TEAM LOMEUZAO   MG  1:44:49    17:10    04:45    46:14    03:12    33:27

8 ANDRE LUIZ CARVALHO BICALHO 809 M.45.49 BV VRUMTRI   MG  2:09:34    43:39    04:30    48:29    03:15    29:39

9 ALEXANDRE MARCAL 808 M.45.49 LET'S ROCK   RJ  3:38:39    14:35    05:17  2:36:50    02:57    38:59

50 A 54 MASCULINO
1 ANDRE NEIVA DE LIMA ROCHA 804 M.50.54 CARDIOVIX   ES  1:22:56    10:43    02:05    42:29    02:28    25:10

2 ALLEXANDRE ANDRUCCIOLI NETO 798 M.50.54 MINAS TENIS CLUBE   MG  1:37:49    00:00    00:00    00:00    00:00  1:37:49

3 JOSE ANTONIO SOARES AKERMAN 800 M.50.54 AM ESPORTES   MG  1:42:05    15:55    03:28    48:12    02:26    32:03

4 ANDRE PERRONI FURTADO 802 M.50.54 TOUCA PRETA TRIATHLON   ES  1:44:32    00:00    00:00  1:08:48    03:30    32:12

5 GERALDO DO CARMO CHAGAS LARA 803 M.50.54 TOUCA PRETA TRIATHLON   ES  1:54:07    26:44    03:43    48:52    02:23    32:23

6 LUIS GUSTAVO MACHADO 801 M.50.54 ROCKSPORT   MG  2:00:44    24:05    04:07    52:00    03:01    37:29

55 A 59 MASCULINO
1 FLAVIO NUNES MATIAS 796 M.55.59 STATUS MOTEL   ES  1:25:54    13:16    02:30    42:18    01:38    26:11

2 SERGIO TASCA 797 M.55.59 ACQUACLIN / ZAGURUMA   MG  1:43:47    24:25    03:45    46:49    02:31    26:15

3 JOAQUIM FELICIO JUNIOR 795 M.55.59 .   MG  1:57:39    23:16    06:24    51:58    02:52    33:08

60 A 64 MASCULINO
1 JOAO LUIZ CARVALHO RODRIGUES 793 M.60.64 RF TEAM   RJ  1:33:30    18:47    03:13    41:26    03:05    26:57

2 LUIS CLAUDIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 794 M.60.64 LAGOS TRI AQUARIUM   RJ  1:39:21    21:15    03:18    48:30    01:59    24:18

3 JOSUE BENVINDO DE SOUZA 792 M.60.64 MAXIMIZE   ES  1:41:25    21:17    03:32    49:46    02:46    24:02

65 A 69 MASCULINO
1 ALVARO ESTEVES MIGOTTO 791 M.65.69 STUDIO SAUDE   SP  1:54:44    20:01    05:59    52:41    04:55    31:08
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